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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 
Joint Application of Wild Goose 
Storage, LLC (U911G) and Lodi Gas 
Storage, L.L.C. (U912G) for an Order 
under Public Utilities Code Sections 
829 and 853 to Exempt from 
Commission Authorization the 
Encumbrance of the Assets of Wild 
Goose Storage, LLC and Lodi Gas 
Storage, L.L.C. and the Issuance of a 
Corporate Guarantee, or in the 
Alternative for Authorization for the 
Same Relief under Sections 830 and 
851. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Application 25-12-004 
 
 

 
 

EMAIL RULING GRANTING CALIFORNIA ADVOCATES  
PARTY STATUS 

 
Dated January 21, 2026, at San Francisco, California. 

 
 
 
  /s/  ERIC FREDERICKS 

   Eric Fredericks 
Administrative Law Judge 
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From: Fredericks, Eric <Eric.Fredericks@cpuc.ca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2026 3:58 PM 
To: MDay@DowneyBrand.com; Assar, Amardeep 
<Amardeep.Assar@cpuc.ca.gov>; Ang, Marybelle 
<Marybelle.Ang@cpuc.ca.gov>; Marion, Matthew 
<Matthew.Marion@cpuc.ca.gov>; Yoshitsugu, Sachiko 
<Sachiko.Yoshitsugu@cpuc.ca.gov>; CMarelich@DowneyBrand.com; 
SNagle@downeyBrand.com; Mike@CalRegulatory.com; 
James.Bartlett@RockpointGS.com 
Cc: ALJ Docket Office <ALJ_Docket_Office@cpuc.ca.gov>; ALJ Support ID 
<alj_supportid@cpuc.ca.gov>; ALJ Process <alj_process@cpuc.ca.gov>; Singh 
Birmingham, Amanda <Amanda.Singh@cpuc.ca.gov>; Purchia, Robyn 
<Robyn.Purchia@cpuc.ca.gov> 
Subject: A.25-12-004 Email Ruling Granting Cal Advocates Party Status 
  
To the Service List in Application 25-12-004: 
  
On January 20, 2026, the Public Advocates Office at the California Public Utilities 
Commission (Cal Advocates) moved for party status in this proceeding. Upon 
reviewing the motion, it appears that Cal Advocates has established sufficient 
cause for party status. Good cause being shown, party status is granted to Cal 
Advocates. 
  
IT IS SO RULED. 
THE DOCKET OFFICE SHALL FORMALLY FILE THIS RULING. 
Eric Fredericks 
Administrative Law Judge 
California Public Utilities Commission 
eric.fredericks@cpuc.ca.gov 
  
Notice: This communication may contain confidential and/or legally privileged 
information for the use of the intended recipient(s). Unauthorized use or 
disclosure is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the 
sender and destroy all copies of the communication. 
 

mailto:eric.fredericks@cpuc.ca.gov

